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Options a choix

« Composante
== UFR Sciences
Humaines

Liste des enseignements

Nature

CMI CM TD TP TER ECTS

Langue - Option 1
Allemand
Espagnol

Projet TIC - Option 2

1/1

Année 2024-2025

Module
Matiere
Matiere

Matiere

12h
12h

6h

Q0
N



